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Timetable Timetable

363 Dungarvan to Fermoy
Day: Monday - Saturday

DUNGARVAN TO FERMOY

Stops Name Stop Location Stop  
Number

Monday - Saturday

363 363 363a 363 363 363 363 363a 363 363 363 363a 363 363 363 363a 363 363 363 363 363

Dungarvan Davitt's Quay 216321 06:45 07:10 08:15 09:10 10:00 11:00 12:00 12:30 13:10 13:45 15:00 15:30 16:00 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:55 19:45 20:30 21:45 23:30

Cappoquin Mill Street 11832 07:05 07:30 08:35 09:30 10:20 11:20 12:20 12:50 13:30 14:05 15:20 15:50 16:20 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:15 20:05 20:50 22:05 23:50

Lismore West Street 10547 07:15 07:40 08:45 09:40 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:00 13:40 14:15 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:25 20:15 21:00 22:15 00:00

Tallow The Square 11833 07:25 07:50 08:55 09:50 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:10 13:50 14:25 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:35 20:25 21:10 22:25 00:10

Tallow The Square  
(departing for Ballyduff Upper) 11834 --- --- 09:00 --- --- --- --- 13:15 --- --- --- 16:15 --- --- --- 19:00 --- --- --- --- ---

Ballyduff Upper Church 13212 --- --- 09:15 --- --- --- --- 13:30 --- --- --- 16:30 --- --- --- 19:15 --- --- --- --- ---

Curraglass Curraglass West 11990 07:30 --- --- 09:55 --- 11:45 --- --- 13:55 --- 15:45 --- --- 18:00 --- --- 19:40 --- --- --- ---

Conna Fishermans Rest 11991 07:35 --- --- 10:00 --- 11:50 --- --- 14:00 --- 15:50 --- --- 18:05 --- --- 19:45 --- --- --- ---

Aghern The Big Tree 12592 07:38 --- --- 10:03 --- 11:53 --- --- 14:03 --- 15:53 --- --- 18:08 --- --- 19:48 --- --- --- ---

Bridebridge TirLán 11517 07:45 --- --- 10:10 --- 12:00 --- --- 14:10 --- 16:00 --- --- 18:15 --- --- 19:55 --- --- --- ---

Castlelyons Main Street 12033 07:50 --- --- 10:15 --- 12:05 --- --- 14:15 --- 16:05 --- --- 18:20 --- --- 20:00 --- --- --- ---

Duntahane Fermoy, Cork Road 237561 08:00 --- --- 10:25 --- 12:15 --- --- 14:25 --- 16:15 --- --- 18:30 --- --- 20:10 --- --- --- ---

Fermoy McCurtain Street 155371 08:05 --- --- 10:30 --- 12:20 --- --- 14:30 --- 16:20 --- --- 18:35 --- --- 20:15 --- --- --- ---

FERMOY TO DUNGARVAN

Stops Name Stop Location Stop  
Number

Monday - Saturday

363 363a 363 363 363a 363 363 363 363 363a 363 363 363 363 363a 363 363 363 363 363 363

Fermoy McCurtain Street 155361 --- --- --- 08:30 --- --- 10:40 --- 12:30 --- --- 14:40 --- 16:30 --- --- 19:00 --- 20:40 --- ---

Duntahane Fermoy, Cork Road 237651 --- --- --- 08:35 --- --- 10:45 --- 12:35 --- --- 14:45 --- 16:35 --- --- 19:05 --- 20:45 --- ---

Castlelyons Main Street 11987 --- --- --- 08:45 --- --- 10:55 --- 12:45 --- --- 14:55 --- 16:45 --- --- 19:15 --- 20:55 --- ---

Bridebridge TirLán 10548 --- --- --- 08:50 --- --- 11:00 --- 12:50 --- --- 15:00 --- 16:50 --- --- 19:20 --- 21:00 --- ---

Aghern Opposite The Big Tree 12593 --- --- --- 08:57 --- --- 11:07 --- 12:57 --- --- 15:07 --- 16:57 --- --- 19:27 --- 21:07 --- ---

Conna Fishermans Rest 11988 --- --- --- 09:00 --- --- 11:10 --- 13:00 --- --- 15:10 --- 17:00 --- --- 19:30 --- 21:10 --- ---

Curraglass The Plough 11989 --- --- --- 09:05 --- --- 11:15 --- 13:05 --- --- 15:15 --- 17:05 --- --- 19:35 --- 21:15 --- ---

Ballyduff Upper Opposite Church 13211 --- 07:10 --- --- 09:45 --- --- --- --- 13:45 --- --- --- --- 17:10 --- --- --- --- --- ---

Tallow The Square  
(arriving from Ballyduff Upper) 11833 --- 07:25 --- --- 10:00 --- --- --- --- 14:00 --- --- --- --- 17:25 --- --- --- --- --- ---

Tallow The Square 11834 06:25 07:30 08:00 09:10 10:05 10:45 11:20 12:45 13:10 14:05 14:45 15:20 16:45 17:10 17:30 18:30 19:40 20:45 21:20 22:00 22:45

Lismore West Street 255061 06:35 07:40 08:10 09:20 10:15 10:55 11:30 12:55 13:20 14:15 14:55 15:30 16:55 17:20 17:40 18:40 19:50 20:55 21:30 22:10 22:55

Cappoquin Mill Street 11831 06:45 07:50 08:20 09:30 10:25 11:05 11:40 13:05 13:30 14:25 15:05 15:40 17:05 17:30 17:50 18:50 20:00 21:05 21:40 22:20 23:05

Dungarvan Davitt's Quay 356171 07:05 08:10 08:40 09:50 10:45 11:25 12:00 13:25 13:50 14:45 15:25 16:00 17:25 17:50 18:10 19:10 20:20 21:25 22:00 22:40 23:25



363 Dungarvan to Fermoy
Day: Sunday & Public Holidays

DUNGARVAN TO FERMOY

Stops Name Stop Location Stop  
Number

Sunday & Public Holidays

363 363 363 363 363 363 363 363 363 363 363 363 363 363

Dungarvan Davitt's Quay 216321 06:45 09:10 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:10 13:45 15:00 16:00 17:15 17:45 18:55 19:45 22:00

Cappoquin Mill Street 11832 07:05 09:30 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:30 14:05 15:20 16:20 17:35 18:05 19:15 20:05 22:20

Lismore West Street 10547 07:15 09:40 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:40 14:15 15:30 16:30 17:45 18:15 19:25 20:15 22:30

Tallow The Square 11833 07:25 09:50 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:50 14:25 15:40 16:40 17:55 18:25 19:35 20:25 22:40

Curraglass Curraglass West 11990 07:30 09:55 --- 11:45 --- 13:55 --- 15:45 --- 18:00 --- 19:40 --- ---

Conna Fishermans Rest 11991 07:35 10:00 --- 11:50 --- 14:00 --- 15:50 --- 18:05 --- 19:45 --- ---

Aghern The Big Tree 12592 07:38 10:03 --- 11:53 --- 14:03 --- 15:53 --- 18:08 --- 19:48 --- ---

Bridebridge TirLán 11517 07:45 10:10 --- 12:00 --- 14:10 --- 16:00 --- 18:15 --- 19:55 --- ---

Castlelyons Main Street 12033 07:50 10:15 --- 12:05 --- 14:15 --- 16:05 --- 18:20 --- 20:00 --- ---

Duntahane Fermoy, Cork Road 237561 08:00 10:25 --- 12:15 --- 14:25 --- 16:15 --- 18:30 --- 20:10 --- ---

Fermoy McCurtain Street 155371 08:05 10:30 --- 12:20 --- 14:30 --- 16:20 --- 18:35 --- 20:15 --- ---

FERMOY TO DUNGARVAN

Stops Name Stop Location Stop  
Number

Sunday & Public Holidays

363 363 363 363 363 363 363 363 363 363 363 363 363 363

Fermoy McCurtain Street 155361 --- 08:30 --- 10:40 --- 12:30 --- 14:40 --- 16:30 --- 19:00 --- 20:40

Duntahane Fermoy, Cork Road 237651 --- 08:35 --- 10:45 --- 12:35 --- 14:45 --- 16:35 --- 19:05 --- 20:45

Castlelyons Main Street 11987 --- 08:45 --- 10:55 --- 12:45 --- 14:55 --- 16:45 --- 19:15 --- 20:55

Bridebridge TirLán 10548 --- 08:50 --- 11:00 --- 12:50 --- 15:00 --- 16:50 --- 19:20 --- 21:00

Aghern Opposite The Big Tree 12593 --- 08:57 --- 11:07 --- 12:57 --- 15:07 --- 16:57 --- 19:27 --- 21:07

Conna Fishermans Rest 11988 --- 09:00 --- 11:10 --- 13:00 --- 15:10 --- 17:00 --- 19:30 --- 21:10

Curraglass The Plough 11989 --- 09:05 --- 11:15 --- 13:05 --- 15:15 --- 17:05 --- 19:35 --- 21:15

Tallow The Square 11834 08:00 09:10 10:45 11:20 12:45 13:10 14:45 15:20 16:45 17:10 18:30 19:40 20:45 21:20

Lismore West Street 255061 08:10 09:20 10:55 11:30 12:55 13:20 14:55 15:30 16:55 17:20 18:40 19:50 20:55 21:30

Cappoquin Mill Street 11831 08:20 09:30 11:05 11:40 13:05 13:30 15:05 15:40 17:05 17:30 18:50 20:00 21:05 21:40

Dungarvan Davitt's Quay 356171 08:40 09:50 11:25 12:00 13:25 13:50 15:25 16:00 17:25 17:50 19:10 20:20 21:25 22:00

Timetable Timetable
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Waterford Service Area



Information correct at time of print: July 2025

Tel:  058 22076 

Email: info@locallinkwaterford.ie 
Web: www.locallinkwaterford.ie

Operated by: TFI Local Link Waterford, The Court House, T.F. 
Meagher St, Dungarvan, Co. Waterford

For information on fares please visit: transportforireland.ie/fares/
bus-fares

Free Travel Pass holders and children under 5 years travel free

TFI Local Link fares include single, return, student and child fares. 
Cash is accepted and Free Travel Pass holders and children under 5 
years travel for free. 

For more information on fares, please visit: transportforireland.ie/
fares/bus-faresor call TFI Local Link Waterford.
 
You can now use the TFI Go app or the TFI Leap Card to pay for 
your ticket.

For more information

TFI Go  
app

Leap 
Top-Up 

app

TFI GO TFI LIVE


